
Price List

FACIALSFACIALS
 
IN PARLOUR SIGNATURE FACIAL
DR. BARBARA STURM FACIAL
ROSE QUARTZ RESTORATIVE FACIAL
CELESTIAL BLACK DIAMOND NON-SURGICAL FACE LIFT
CLARITY ANTI-BLEMISH FACIAL
DÉCOLLETAGE PEEL (great add on to facials)

MICTRONEEDLING (great add on to facials)

BODYBODY
 

DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE
IN PARLOUR SIGNATURE FULL BODY MASSAGE
MYOFASCIAL RELEASE

TANNINGTANNING
 

BESPOKE BODY CONTOURING
BESPOKE BODY CONTOURING WITH AMANDA

HAIR & MAKEUPHAIR & MAKEUP
LONG-LASTING BLOW DRY & STYLE HEAD ARTIST
LONG-LASTING BLOW DRY & STYLE PRO-TEAM
EVENT HAIR HEAD ARTIST
EVENT HAIR PRO-TEAM
EVENT HAIR DAY RATE
OLAPLEX
FULL HEAD OF HIGHLIGHTS
HALF HEAD OF HIGHLIGHTS
FULL HEAD TINT
BALAYAGE
HAIR CUTTING
PERSONLISED MAKEUP LESSON
VIRTUAL MAKE LESSON WITH AMANDA HARRINGTON
EVENT MAKEUP HEAD ARTIST
EVENT MAKEUP PRO-TEAM
EVENT HAIR & MAKEUP HEAD TEAM

70 MINS

60 MINS

60 MINS

90 MINS

60 MINS

30 MINS

 

 

60 MINS

60 MINS

60 MINS

120 MINS

 

120 MINS

60 MINS

 
£200
£178
£210
£265
£210
£125
£125
 

 
£180
£180
£200

£340
£150
FROM £250
 

£180
£140
£285
£195
POA
£100
£480
£360
£250
FROM £200
£220
£350
£140
£285
£195
£360

*PRICES INCLUDE VAT*PRICES INCLUDE VAT
**PARKING & CONGESTION MAY APPLY TO HOME VISITS**PARKING & CONGESTION MAY APPLY TO HOME VISITS
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YOUTHFUL TREATMENTSYOUTHFUL TREATMENTS
 
LUMI EYE 

PROFHILO

HYAL SEVENTY

VITAMIN INJECTIONSVITAMIN INJECTIONS
 
VITAMIN B12
VITAMIN C
BIOTIN (SKIN, HAIR & NAILS)
VITAMIN D

NAIL CARENAIL CARE
 
CLASSIC MANICURE
CLASSIC PEDICURE
GEL REMOVAL
GEL MANICURE
GEL PEDICURE
APRÉS GEL-X™ MANICURE

BROWS & LASHESBROWS & LASHES
 

LAMINATE BROWS
LVL LASH LIFT AND PERM
EYELASH EXTENSIONS FULL SET
EYELASH EXTENSIONS INFILLS
LVL LASH LIFTING
EYELASH TINTING
EYEBROW TINTING
EYEBROW TIDY

 
1X TREATMENT

3X COURSE

1X TREATMENT

2X COURSE

1X TREATMENT

3X COURSE

 

45 MINS

55 MINS

15 MINS

35 MINS

45 MINS

 

60 MINS

90 MINS

90 MINS

60 MINS

60 MINS

 
£260
£740

£420 FACE & NECK
£740

£365
£900

 
£125
£130
£130
£125

£80
£95
£20 per area
£90
£110
£145

 
£150
£180
£180
£140
£140
£25
£25
£50
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BOTOX: ANTI-WRINKLE TREATMENTSBOTOX: ANTI-WRINKLE TREATMENTS
FOREHEAD & FROWN
EYES
3 AREAS FORHEAD, FROWN & EYES
FACE CONTOURING & SLIMMING
UNDER ARM

MALE GROOMINGMALE GROOMING
MALE GROOMING
MANICURE
PEDICURE
DEEP TISSURE & SPORTS MASSAGE
BESPOKE BODY CONTOURING

2X AREAS

1X AREA

3X AREAS

 

45 MINS

45 MINS

55 MINS

60 MINS

£340
£240
£399
£500
£600 

£150
£80
£85
£180
£150


