LONDON

INPARLOUR

# PRICE LIST

## FACIALS

IN PARLOUR SIGNATURE FACIAL DR. BARBARA STURM FACIAL ROSE QUARTZ RESTORATIVE FACIAL CELESTIAL BLACK DIAMOND NON-SURGICAL FACE LIFT CLARITY ANTI-BLEMISH FACIAL DÉCOLLETAGE PEEL (great add on to facials) MICTRONEEDLING (great add on to facials)	70 MINS 60 MINS 60 MINS 90 MINS 60 MINS 30 MINS	£200 £178 £210 £265 £210 £125 £125
BODY		
DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE IN PARLOUR SIGNATURE FULL BODY MASSAGE MYOFASCIAL RELEASE	60 MINS 60 MINS 60 MINS	£180 £180 £200
TANNING		
BESPOKE BODY CONTOURING BESPOKE BODY CONTOURING WITH AMANDA	120 MINS	£340 £150 FROM £250
HAIR & MAKEUP	1	
LONG-LASTING BLOW DRY & STYLE HEAD ARTIST LONG-LASTING BLOW DRY & STYLE PRO-TEAM EVENT HAIR HEAD ARTIST EVENT HAIR PRO-TEAM EVENT HAIR DAY RATE OLAPLEX FULL HEAD OF HIGHLIGHTS HALF HEAD OF HIGHLIGHTS FULL HEAD TINT BALAYAGE HAIR CUTTING PERSONLISED MAKEUP LESSON VIRTUAL MAKE LESSON WITH AMANDA HARRINGTON EVENT MAKEUP HEAD ARTIST EVENT MAKEUP PRO-TEAM EVENT HAIR & MAKEUP HEAD TEAM	120 MINS 60 MINS	£180 £140 £285 £195 POA £100 £480 £360 £250 FROM £200 £220 £350 £140 £285 £195 £360



## YOUTHFUL TREATMENTS

LUMI EYE	1X TREATMENT	£260
	3X COURSE	£740
PROFHILO	1X TREATMENT	£420 FACE & NECK
	2X COURSE	£740
HYAL SEVENTY	1X TREATMENT	£365
	3X COURSE	£900

INPARLOUR

LONDON

#### VITAMIN INJECTIONS

VITAMIN B12	£125
VITAMIN C	£130
BIOTIN (SKIN, HAIR & NAILS)	£130
VITAMIN D	£125

#### NAIL CARE

CLASSIC MANICURE	45 MINS	£80
CLASSIC PEDICURE	55 MINS	£95
GEL REMOVAL	15 MINS	£20 per area
GEL MANICURE	35 MINS	£90
GEL PEDICURE	45 MINS	£110
APRÉS GEL-X™ MANICURE		£145

#### **BROWS & LASHES**

LAMINATE BROWS	60 MINS	£150
LVL LASH LIFT AND PERM	90 MINS	£180
EYELASH EXTENSIONS FULL SET	90 MINS	£180
EYELASH EXTENSIONS INFILLS	60 MINS	£140
LVL LASH LIFTING	60 MINS	£140
EYELASH TINTING		£25
EYEBROW TINTING		£25
EYEBROW TIDY		£50

LONDON

INPARLOUR

## PRICE LIST

### BOTOX: ANTI-WRINKLE TREATMENTS

FOREHEAD & FROWN	2X AREAS	£340
EYES	1X AREA	£240
3 AREAS FORHEAD, FROWN & EYES	3X AREAS	£399
FACE CONTOURING & SLIMMING		£500
UNDER ARM		£600

#### MALE GROOMING

MALE GROOMING	45 MINS	£150
MANICURE	45 MINS	£80
PEDICURE	55 MINS	£85
DEEP TISSURE & SPORTS MASSAGE	60 MINS	£180
BESPOKE BODY CONTOURING		£150